Both Boilers in failure at the Albany Location 

Scope of Service:  

EMTech proposes to supply all labor and material needed to complete the following 

• Inspect Issue 
• Replace pump number 1 at condensate receiver tank 
• Leak check. 
• Test operation 

For the above work, we quote:  $3,232.87………Three Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Two  
        Dollars and Eighty Seven Cents. 

Any and all taxes are not included. 

The above is broken down as follows:  $920.00 Labor (8 Hours) 
      $2.272.87 Material (Motor, Pump Assembly, Misc)  
      $40.00 Travel 

Thank you for continuing to include EMTech on your energy team.